
Quick Stats

ADM001.1

Seattle Campus 2015

Autumn QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 45409

Male: 21627

Female: 23782

African-American: 1487

American Indian: 557

Asian: 10530

Caucasian: 21049

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 411

Hispanic/Latino: 3059

International: 6985

Not Indicated: 1331

Washington: 28325

Other US: 10099

Non-Matriculated: 29.2

Undergraduate: 20.8

Graduate: 29.4

Professional: 26.4

International: 6985

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 6801

Sophomore: 5683

Junior: 8468

Senior: 8785

Post-Baccalaureate: 285

All Undergraduate: 30022

Graduate: 12077

Professional: 2009

Non-Matriculated: 1301

Average Age: 23.5

Male: 23.5

Female: 23.5

Sex:

Washington: 23.5

Other US: 24.2

International: 22.7

Residency:

47.6%

52.4%

62.4%

22.2%

15.4%

3.3%

1.2%

23.2%

46.4%

0.9%

6.7%

15.0%

12.5%

18.6%

19.3%

0.6%

66.1%

26.6%

4.4%

2.9%

15.4%

2.9%

754Psychology

588Biochemistry

588Computer Science

518Electrical Engineering

495Business Administration (Finance)

367Electrical Engineering

352Business,Evening Degree Program (MBA)

322Public Affairs

314Business Administration

302Civil Engineering

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


