

Quick Stats Seattle Campus

Autumn Quarter 2015

ADM001.1

			Total Enrollment:	45409				
Sex:			Ethnicity:			Class:		
Male:	21627	47.6%	African-American:	1487	3.3%	Freshman:	6801	15.0%
Female:	23782	52.4%	American Indian:	557	1.2%	Sophomore:	5683	12.5%
			Asian:	10530	23.2%	Junior:	8468	18.6%
			Caucasian:	21049	46.4%	Senior:	8785	19.3%
Residen	cy:		Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	411	0.9%	Post-Baccalaureate:	285	0.6%
Washington:	28325	62.4%	Hispanic/Latino:	3059	6.7%	All Undergraduate:	30022	66.1%
Other US:	10099	22.2%	International:	6985	15.4%	Graduate:	12077	26.6%
International:	6985	15.4%	Not Indicated:	1331	2.9%	Professional:	2009	4.4%
						Non-Matriculated:	1301	2.9%
			Average Age:	23.5				
Sex:			Residency:			Class:		
Male:	23.5		Washington:	23	.5	Undergraduate:	20.8	i
Female:	23.5		Other US:	24.2		Graduate:	29.4	
			International:	22	.7	Professional:	26.4	ŀ
						Non-Matriculated:	29.2	ļ
	Most	Popular U	ndergraduate Majors:					
			Psychology 754					
			Biochemistry 588					
	Computer Science							
	Electrical Engineering							
		Ви	usiness Administration (Fi	nance)	495			
	Most	Popular Gi	raduate Majors:					
Electrical Engineering					367			
	Business, Evening Degree Program (MBA)							
	Public Affairs							
			Business Administ	ration	314			
			Civil Engin	eering	302			